
Inning Run	
  JP Score	
  JP Run	
  Fred Score	
  Fred Difference
1 6 6 13 13 7
2 2 8 19 32 24
3 2 10 18 50 40
4 9 19 109 159 140
5 2 21 9 159 138
6 8 29 0 159 130
7 24 53 5 164 111
8 15 68 39 203 135
9 0 68 33 236 168
10 0 68 28 264 196
11 36 104 51 315 211
12 6 110 17 332 222
13 3 113 1 333 220
14 4 117 6 339 222
15 2 119 0 339 220
16 33 152 6 345 193
17 17 169 2 347 178
18 6 175 0 347 172
19 0 175 1 348 173
20 9 184 22 370 186
21 3 187 25 395 208
22 0 187 3 398 211
23 0 187 0 398 211
24 3 190 3 401 211
25 0 190 1 402 212
26 1 191 12 414 223
27 24 215 18 432 217
28 0 215 2 434 219
29 38 253 2 436 183
30 73 326 66 502 176
31 2 328 9 511 183
32 26 354 1 512 158
33 4 358 45 557 199



34 0 358 0 557 199
35 4 362 1 558 196
36 3 365 27 585 220
37 2 367 38 623 256
38 40 407 13 636 229
39 2 409 44 680 271
40 35 444 155 835 391
41 76 520 11 846 326
42 28 548 2 848 300
43 8 556 11 859 303
44 3 559 0 859 300
45 20 579 1 860 281
46 6 585 25 885 300
47 5 590 15 900 310
48 3 593 91 991 398
49 135 728 27 1018 290
50 0 728 49 1067 339
51 36 764 12 1079 315
52 12 776 20 1099 323
53 6 782 56 1155 373
54 13 795 1 1156 361
55 21 816 117 1273 457
56 3 819 8 1281 462
57 2 821 0 1281 460
58 4 825 27 1308 483
59 88 913 2 1310 397
60 75 988 10 1320 332
61 70 1058 32 1352 294
62 5 1063 48 1400 337
63 6 1069 12 1412 343
64 128 1197 45 1457 260
65 52 1249 0 1457 208
66 2 1251 43 1500 249


